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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

American 
Structurepoint inc

9025 River Rd           
Ste 200 Indianapolis IN 46240 Steve Davidson 317-522-6888 sdavidson@structurepoint.com

Blythe Development 
Co

1415 Westinghouse 
Blvd Charlotte NC 28273 Travis Padgett 704-588-0023 tpadgett@blyhtedevelopment.com

Crowder Construction 
Co 6409 Brookshire Blvd Charlotte NC 28230 Terry Matthews 704-348-1319 twmatthews@crowderusa.com

DRMP 941 Lake Baldwin Ln Orlando FL 32814 Lisa Greene 407-362-1329 lgreene@drmp.com

E S Wagner Co       
LLC 427 Oak Rd Piedmont SC 29673 Talley Smith 864-616-3842 tsmith@eswagner.com

Gannett Fleming Inc
One Glenwood Ave 
Ste 900 Raleigh NC 27603 Rick Tipton 828-776-2791 rtipton@gfnet.com

KCI Assoc of NC PA
4505 Falls of Neuse 
Rd Ste 400 Raleigh NC 27609 Charlie Flowe 919-278-2495 charlie.flowe@kci.com

Michael Baker 
International

8000 Regency 
Parkway  Ste 600 Cary NC 27518 Todd Buckner 919-481-5710 todd.buckner@mbakerintl.com

ms consultants inc
5444 Wade Park Blvd 
Ste 160 Raleigh NC 27607 Tyson Graves 919-772-5565 tgraves@msconsultants.com

Reeves Construction 250 Plemmons Rd Duncan SC 29334 Jim Seybert 973-270-3793 jseybert@reevescc.com

Schnabel Engineering
244 Princess St        
Ste 203 Wilmington NC 28401 Brian Banks 910-769-1621 bbanks@schnabel-eng.com

STV Engineers Inc
900 West Trade St    
Ste 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Sheri Ewing 704-816-2501 Sheri.Ewing@stvinc.com

Summit Design and 
Engineering Services  
PLLC 320 Executive Crt Hillsborough NC 27278 Brandon Johnson 919-539-3957 brandon.johnson@summitde.com
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Sundt Construction 
Inc

7730 England St       
Ste B Charlotte NC 28273 Ryan Holloway 480-390-4153 rcholloway@sundt.com

Thalle Construction 
Co 900 NC Hwy 86 N Hillsborough NC 27278 Seth Rowney 919-245-1490 srowney@thalle.com

V&M, a JMT Co 1318-F Patton Ave Asheville NC 28806 Reece Schuler 828-253-2796 rmschuler@vaughnmelton.com

VIAS Infrastructure 
PPLC 5553 Old Still Rd Wake Forest NC 27587 Stephen Roberts 919-637-7822 stephenr@viasinfrastructure.com

Whitman Requardt 
and Assoc LLP

9030 Stony Point 
Prkwy Ste 220 Richmond VA 23235 John Fargher 804-677-1314 jfargher@wrallp.com

Whitman Requardt 
and Assoc LLP

1201 Edwards Mill 
Rd Ste 320 Raleigh NC 27607 Douglas Saunders 919-441-3353 dsaunders@wrallp.com

WSP
1001 Morehead 
Square Dr Ste 610 Charlotte NC 28203 Daniel Bridges 704-342-5404 Daniel.bridges@wsp.com
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